

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contract: 8035 BROOKS DRIVE PAVING

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	Mobilization	LS	0.000	0.00000	650.00
5001	9.5mm HMA Surface	TON	105.000	130.00000	13,650.00
5002	19mm HMA Base	TON	170.000	101.00000	17,170.00
5003	Striping	LS	0.000	0.00000	550.00
5004	Parking Bumper	EA	12.000	145.00000	1,740.00
Total for Contract				8035 :	33,760.00